PTO-1594 8-93) No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	RECORD,	(43)51 044 5505 04	07-2003	T U.S		OF COMMERCE Trademark Office							
b settings = = = ▼	<b>→</b> (1)	14272. 11277 12112 112	488909		▼	▼							
To the Honorable Commiss	ioner of Patents and Trace			o onginal docu	ments or copy	inereol.							
Name of conveying party(ies	FICTOR OF THE THE STATE OF THE	. (1)	2. Name and addre										
Vulcan Print Media Inc. FINANCE COUNTING Individual(s)			Name: Vulcan Sports Media, Inc.  Internal Address: 10 176 Corporate Square Dr.  City: St. Louis State: Mo ZIP:63132										
							General Partnership Corporation-State  DE Other	☐ Limited Partnership	p	city: St. Lo	ال Sta	ite: <u>Mo</u>	ZIP:63132
							litional name(s) of conveying party		lo	☐ Individual(s)			
Nature of conveyance:			☐ Association ☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐☐										
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State Delaware										
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other	Change of	f Name	Other										
ecution Date: May 7, 2001			is attached:   (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Addrbonal name(s) & addressies) attached?   Yes   No										
Application number(s) or pa	tent number(s):	<del></del>											
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Registration No.(s)										
76/157,	377												
	Additional n	numpers att	ached? 🗆 Yes 🖏 No										
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:										
Name: Laura Konrath					40.00								
Internal Address: Winston & Strawn			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00										
33rd Floor			Enclosed										
	· ·		☐ Authorized	to be charged	to deposit ac	count							
Street Address: 35 West	Wacker Drive		8. Deposit accour	t number:									
			N/A										
City: Chicago State: IL ZIP: 60601			(Attach dublicate copy of this page if paying by debosit account)										
07/02/2003 GTON11 00000111 76	is 157327 D	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	(									
01 FC: 8521	40.00 DP												
Statement and signature. ( To the best of my knowledge the original document.	ge and belief, the foregoi	ing inform	nation is true and corre	ct and any at	tached copy i	s a true copy of							
Laura Konrath		XI	man			107/03							
Name of Person Signin	· .	s including	Signature Stachments.	and document:		Date							
مرد می بادر کا استان به این بازی بادر این این بازی بادر این بازی بادر این بازی بادر این بازی بادر این بادر بادر این بازی این بازی این این این بازی این بازی این بازی بازی این بازی بازی این بازی بازی بازی بازی بازی بازی بازی	40-11-4												

Х



I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF "VULCAN SPORTS MEDIA, INC."
AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION, FILED THE NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "VULCAN PRINT MEDIA INC." TO "VULCAN SPORTS MEDIA, INC.", FILED THE SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2001, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE AFORESAID CORPORATION.

Warriet Smith Windson Secretary of State

3189072 8100H

020298416

AUTHENTICATION: 1769611

DATE: 05-09-02

TRADEMARK REEL: 002770 FRAME: 0615

## WINSTON & STRAWN

200 PARK AVENUE NEW YORK, NY 10166-4193

1400 L STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3502

35 WEST WACKER DRIVE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60601-9703

(312) 558-5600

FACSIMILE (312) 558-5700

6, RUE DU CIRQUE 75008 PARIS, FRANCE

SULAYMANIYAH CENTER RIYADH 11495, SAUDI ARABIA

43, RUE DU RHONE 1204 GENEVA, SWITZERLAND

RITER'S DIRECT DIAL NUMBER

(312) 558-6352

June 20, 2003

## **CERTIFIED MAIL/R.R.R.**

Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Attn: Trademark Assignment Department

Re: Vulcan Print Media Inc./Vulcan Sports Media, Inc.

## Dear Commissioner:

Enclosed is a Corporate Name Change document together with a check in the amount of \$40.00 payable to the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks for the assignment recordation fees.

Please file the enclosed with the Trademark Assignment Department of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. When the filing process is completed, please send the file-stamped document to the following address:

Laura L. Konrath WINSTON & STRAWN 35 W. Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60601

Should you require any additional information, please do not hesitate to call.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

WINSTON & STRAWN

WILLIAM Y FAMILIA

Senior Legal Assistant

LLK:cl Enclosures

RECORDED: 06/30/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002770 FRAME: 0616